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12693 Chase Stocks Bu 76     1 4 17 17 1 3 19 36 1 3 19 55 1 3 19 74 92 1 4 17 115 91 3

12251 Oliver Brown DT 93  r  2 2 21 21 4 2 21 42 3 1 23 65 3 1 23 88 76 3 2 21 95 109 2

12471 Riley Bain GS 16  r  3 1 23 23 3 1 23 46 2 2 21 67 4 2 21 88 76 2 1 23 97 111 1

12445 Oscar McIntyre GS 43  r  4 3 19 19 2 19 4 4 17 36 2 4 17 53 76 4 3 19 93 72 4

3/10/2020



QuickGrid V5.112  Australian Independent Dirt Kart Association
  October Club Day

 8:28 PM 6/10/2020

Jnr 

Results Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart

G
rid P

osition

F
inishing P

osition

P
osition P

oints

P
enalty P

oints

S
ub T

otal P
oints

G
rid P

osition

F
inishing P

osition

P
osition P

oints

P
enalty P

oints

S
ub T

otal P
oints

G
rid P

osition

F
inishing P

osition

P
osition P

oints

P
enalty P

oints

S
ub T

otal P
oints

G
rid P

osition

F
inishing P

osition

P
osition P

oints

P
enalty P

oints

S
ub T

otal P
oints

H
eat G

rid P
oints

G
rid P

osition

F
inishing P

osition

P
osition P

oints

P
enalty P

oints

M
eeting G

rid P
oints

T
otal P

oints

M
eeting P

osition

12966 Zac Jones Je 11     1 2 21 21 7 3 19 40 4 2 21 61 4 2 21 82 71 2 2 21 92 103 2

12269 Chloe Newmarch DT 37     2 3 19 19 6 4 17 36 3 3 19 55 5 3 19 74 71 3 3 19 90 93 3

11023 Alex Crofts GS 45     3 1 23 23 5 1 23 46 2 1 23 69 6 1 23 92 71 1 1 23 94 115 1

12679 Nikki Arnold GS 88     4 4 17 17 4 17 1 4 17 34 7 8 13 47 71 6 8 13 86 60 8

12097 Keaton Griffiths DT 56     5 6 15 15 3 6 15 30 7 30 1 4 17 47 72 7 7 14 86 61 7

10035 Georgia Ahlquist DT 6     6 5 16 16 2 5 16 32 6 5 16 48 2 5 16 64 72 4 5 16 89 80 4

10803 Keera Griffiths DT 57     7 8 13 13 1 2 21 34 5 7 14 48 3 7 14 62 72 5 6 15 88 77 5

12447 Noah Bain GS 224  r  8 7 14 14 8 7 14 28 8 6 15 43 8 6 15 58 52 8 4 17 65 75 6
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12108 Tyler Mcquilkin GS 47     1 1 23 23 10 5 16 39 5 2 21 60 6 60 65 5 4 17 81 77 4

12207 Kenneth Puddey GS 18     2 9 7 14 14 4 14 7 14 64 10 6 15 75 29 12

11009 Ryan Crofts GS 46     3 3 19 19 8 6 15 34 3 6 15 49 8 3 19 68 64 3 3 19 83 87 3

10231 Geoff Evans Je 40     4 10 11 11 7 10 11 22 2 8 13 35 9 5 16 51 64 7 10 11 78 62 7

06120 Sally McDougall GS 50     5 8 13 13 6 9 12 25 1 3 19 44 10 4 17 61 65 4 7 14 82 75 5

13067 Michael Hart-Jones GS 10     6 5 3 19 19 10 19 1 19 65 9 8 13 77 32 11

07327 Joel Ettridge GS 76     7 2 21 21 4 4 17 38 9 5 16 54 2 1 23 77 64 2 2 21 85 98 2

08879 Nathan Chalmers GS A1     8 9 12 12 3 2 21 33 8 1 23 56 3 56 64 6 79 56 8

12268 Brendan Newmarch DT 148     9 5 16 16 2 8 13 29 7 29 4 29 64 8 5 16 77 45 9

12600 Aron Sharp GS 31     10 4 17 17 1 1 23 40 6 4 17 57 5 2 21 78 65 1 1 23 88 101 1

05624 Craig McIntyre GS 5  r  11 6 15 15 11 12 9 24 11 7 14 38 11 6 15 53 40 11 9 12 50 65 6

10221 Vicki Jones Bu 7  p  12 7 14 14 12 11 10 24 12 9 12 36 12 36 36 12 45 36 10
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13080 Paul Murphy Je 13     1 6 15 15 6 9 12 27 3 27 4 27 74 6 89 27 10

05152 Josh Dale DT W1     2 1 23 23 5 6 15 38 2 2 21 59 5 3 19 78 74 3 5 16 93 94 3

01399 Neil Morrell GS 61     3 3 19 19 4 1 23 42 1 1 23 65 6 5 16 81 74 1 1 23 97 104 1

11021 Phil Crofts GS 11     4 2 21 21 3 2 21 42 6 4 17 59 1 2 21 80 74 2 2 21 95 101 2

10232 Trent Evans Je 40     5 8 13 13 2 8 13 26 5 6 15 41 2 7 14 55 74 5 6 15 90 70 5

12633 Matthew O'Bryan GS 34     6 7 14 14 1 3 19 33 4 3 19 52 3 1 23 75 74 4 4 17 91 92 4

08714 Bryden Chalmers GS 7  r  7 9 12 12 10 5 16 28 8 28 9 28 50 10 61 28 9

12152 Tim Andrews GS 15  r  8 5 16 16 9 7 14 30 7 30 10 6 15 45 50 9 7 14 62 59 7

12270 Darryn Newmarch DT 131  r  9 10 11 11 8 10 11 22 10 7 14 36 7 4 17 53 50 7 64 53 8

05624 Craig McIntyre GS 5  r  10 4 17 17 7 4 17 34 9 5 16 50 8 50 50 8 3 19 63 69 6
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12457 Danny Withers Bu 137     1 4 17 17 10 9 12 29 5 7 14 43 6 8 13 56 65 6 80 56 6

10248 Mark Davis GS 37     2 2 21 21 9 21 4 4 17 38 7 3 19 57 64 5 3 19 80 76 5

12108 Tyler Mcquilkin GS 47     3 1 23 23 8 5 16 39 3 3 19 58 8 4 17 75 64 3 2 21 83 96 2

12671 Paul Withers Bu 138     4 9 12 12 7 8 13 25 2 25 9 25 64 10 75 25 10

12126 Nicholas Italiano GS 12     5 7 14 14 6 7 14 28 1 28 10 7 14 42 65 8 78 42 8

12454 David Riggs Bu 171     6 8 13 13 5 4 17 30 10 30 1 30 65 9 77 30 9

10247 Cooper Davis GS 38     7 6 15 15 4 6 15 30 9 5 16 46 2 6 15 61 64 4 5 16 81 77 4

07589 Luke Hughes Je W1     8 3 19 19 3 1 23 42 8 1 23 65 3 1 23 88 64 1 1 23 87 111 1

12600 Aron Sharp GS 31     9 5 16 16 2 3 19 35 7 2 21 56 4 2 21 77 64 2 4 17 85 94 3

12244 Braiden Italiano GS 19     10 1 2 21 21 6 6 15 36 5 5 16 52 65 7 79 52 7
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09703 Mathew Bain DT W2     1 6 15 15 9 6 15 30 5 3 19 49 5 4 17 66 67 4 3 19 84 85 4

10609 Matt Varis DT 6     2 1 23 23 8 4 17 40 4 6 15 55 6 3 19 74 66 2 2 21 87 95 2

13110 Kyle Bradshaw DT 79     3 10 11 11 7 11 3 11 7 11 66 9 78 11 11

12454 David Riggs Bu 171     4 3 19 19 6 3 19 38 2 4 17 55 8 5 16 71 66 3 4 17 85 88 3

10248 Mark Davis GS 37     5 5 16 16 5 5 16 32 1 2 21 53 9 53 67 6 5 16 82 69 6

10892 Lachlan  Meredith GS 4     6 7 14 14 4 14 9 5 16 30 1 7 14 44 67 7 7 14 81 58 8

12442 Brad Preen DT 70     7 3 7 14 14 8 14 2 14 67 8 80 14 10

07589 Luke Hughes Je W1     8 2 21 21 2 1 23 44 7 1 23 67 3 1 23 90 67 1 1 23 90 113 1

10247 Cooper Davis GS 38     9 4 17 17 1 2 21 38 6 38 4 2 21 59 67 5 83 59 7

13051 Dean Parker Je 54  p  10 8 13 13 11 9 12 25 10 7 14 39 11 6 15 54 42 10 6 15 53 69 5

12965 Kingsley Jones GS 80  p  11 9 12 12 10 8 13 25 11 8 13 38 10 38 42 11 52 38 9

3/10/2020



QuickGrid V5.112  Australian Independent Dirt Kart Association
  October Club Day

 8:29 PM 6/10/2020

100 Open

Results Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart

G
rid P

osition

F
inishing P

osition

P
osition P

oints

P
enalty P

oints

S
ub T

otal P
oints

G
rid P

osition

F
inishing P

osition

P
osition P

oints

P
enalty P

oints

S
ub T

otal P
oints

G
rid P

osition

F
inishing P

osition

P
osition P

oints

P
enalty P

oints

S
ub T

otal P
oints

G
rid P

osition

F
inishing P

osition

P
osition P

oints

P
enalty P

oints

S
ub T

otal P
oints

H
eat G

rid P
oints

G
rid P

osition

F
inishing P

osition

P
osition P

oints

P
enalty P

oints

M
eeting G

rid P
oints

T
otal P

oints

M
eeting P

osition

09718 Daniel Bain GS 224     1 1 23 23 3 4 17 40 2 1 23 63 2 63 84 1 63 2

12108 Tyler Mcquilkin GS 47     2 2 1 23 23 1 2 21 44 3 44 84 2 44 4

12186 Brodie Preen DT 49     3 1 3 1 84 3 5

12152 Tim Andrews GS 15  r  4 2 21 21 5 3 19 40 4 4 17 57 5 57 66 5 57 3

09740 Brandon Bain GS 11  r  5 4 2 21 21 5 3 19 40 4 1 23 63 66 4 63 1
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12454 David Riggs Bu 171     1 1 23 23 5 2 21 44 3 3 19 63 3 2 21 84 77 1 2 21 100 105 1

07327 Joel Ettridge GS A1     2 4 1 23 23 2 1 23 46 4 1 23 69 76 4 1 23 93 92 3

08241 Peter Arnold GS 21     3 3 19 19 3 4 17 36 1 4 17 53 5 4 17 70 77 3 96 70 4

10247 Cooper Davis GS 38     4 2 21 21 2 21 5 21 1 21 77 5 93 21 5

12455 Andrew Sharp GS 31     5 4 17 17 1 3 19 36 4 2 21 57 2 3 19 76 77 2 3 19 98 95 2

10892 Lachlan  Meredith GS 37  p  6 6 6 6 60 6 4 17 75 17 6
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12941 Nate Italiano GS 5     1 2 21 21 3 1 23 44 2 2 21 65 2 2 21 86 84 2 2 21 105 107 2

13068 Jack Murphy Je 21     2 1 23 23 2 4 17 40 1 1 23 63 3 1 23 86 84 1 1 23 107 109 1

12950 Ella Kulker GS 26     3 3 19 19 1 3 19 38 3 3 19 57 1 4 17 74 84 3 3 19 103 93 3

13014 Hudson Davis GS 36  r  4 4 4 4 5 16 16 68 4 5 16 85 32 5

13180 Leonardo Italiano GS 12  p  5 4 17 17 5 2 21 38 5 4 17 55 5 3 19 74 64 5 4 17 80 91 4
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